Tap-In Nail Plate
GALVANISED
Application
The Bremick® Tap-In Nail Plates are used in various structural and non-structural applications, including the jointing of
timber, spreading concentrated loads, and preventing the splitting of timber beams.
Timber joining applications include the joining of wall frames, splicing of timber beams, truss manufacture, box
manufacture and various DIY uses.
Spreading concentrated loads applications are typically fixing a Bremick® Tap-In Plate next to a bolted truss-to-truss

A
A
AS1684 &
AS1720
Compliant
  E
ng
ineered Perform
ance Compliance T
es
te
d
Nail Plates  BREMICK
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Dimensions Coating Pack Qty
TTPG03213004 32mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 100
TTPG040130104 40mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 80
TTPG040195104 40mm x 195 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 70
TTPG048130104 48mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 80
TTPG048195104 48mm x 195 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 70
TTPG048260104 48mm x 260 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TTPG062130104 62mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 70
TTPG062195104 62mm x 195 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TTPG062260104 62mm x 260 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TTPG072098104 72mm x 98 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 75
TTPG072163104 72mm x 163 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 50
TTPG072325104 72mm x 325 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TTPG075065104 75mm x 65 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 80
TTPG075130104 75mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 50
TTPG075195104 75mm x 195 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TTPG075260104 75mm x 260 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TTPG090130104 90mm x 130 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 50
TTPG090195104 90mm x 195 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TTPG090260104 90mm x 260 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 20
TTPG090325104 90mm x 325 x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 20
Nail Plates  BREMICK
Single Plate Butt Joining Double Plate Butt Joining
Equal Equal
Load direction parallel to nail slots and